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Open Barrel Racers please note ‐ Rule 45.28.1 ‐ If barrels are not marked at least 1hr prior to 1st Section, the last 2 barrel racing competitors in that 

section will be responsible to mark the barrel course or will be fined $50 each on 1st occasion. If there is a 2nd occasion that competitors do not fulfil 

this responsibility the fine will increase to $100. Day members excluded. 

 

Event Name  Section    Position  Competitor  Livestock 
Code 

Livestock Name 

2ND DIV BAREBACK BRONC RIDE  SECTION  1  1  Ben Fogarty             

      2  Tom Salmon             

      3  Isaac Leclair DM             

      4  Tyrone Craigie DM             

      5  Bowman Button DM             

      6  Jack Bode DM             

      7  Luke Metcalf             

                               

2ND DIV BAREBACK BRONC RIDE  SECTION  2  1  Al Currey DM             

      2  Jack  Papworth DM             

      3  Brodie McNeil             

      4  Beau Walpole             

      5  Caiden Sandilands DM             

      6  Guy Hall             

      7  John Hayward DM             

                               

2ND DIV BULL RIDE  SECTION  1  1  Jesse Pendergast             

      2  Charlie Bond DM             

      3  Clayton Miners             

      4  Isaac Leclair DM             

      5  Kelvin Dunne DM             

      6  Boston Leather DM             

      7  Charles Fisher‐Bond DM             

      8  Cade Ferguson             

      9  Nash Cameron             

      10  Jake Kay             

      11  George Hunter DM             

      12  Cooper Mitchell             

      13  Levi Ward             

      14  Jake Schiller             

      15  Lleyton Browne DM             

      16  Henry Kable DM             

      17  Camika Anderson DM   
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Event Name  Section    Position  Competitor  Livestock 
Code 

Livestock Name 

2ND DIV BULL RIDE  SECTION  2  1  Rawley McWhirter             

      2  Peter Gregory Jnr DM             

      3  Stafford Swan             

      4  Kash Turner             

      5  Lee Gilbo DM             

      6  Robert Zarafa             

      7  Blake Croyden             

      8  Tom Ings             

      9  Riley Eade             

      10  Jackson Cameron             

      11  Jed Fairchild DM             

      12  Guy Hall             

      13  Kyle McIntosh DM             

      14  Blake Bartkowski DM             

      15  Adam Bullock             

      16  Darryl McPherson DM             

      17  Matthew Gavin             

                               

2ND DIV BULL RIDE  SECTION  3  1  Luke Cusack DM             

      2  Layne Hetherton             

      3  Ben Fogarty             

      4  Clayton Carlson             

      5  Jack Bode DM             

      6  Braeden Stubbs             

      7  Allan McNaulty             

      8  Marshall McCulloch             

      9  Lauchlan Waters             

      10  James Fels             

      11  James Stockdale             

      12  Chris Howard             

      13  Mitchell Reinke DM             

      14  Justin Ross             

      15  Callum Keenan             

      16 
     17 

Corey Mitchell  

Christie Gregory D/M 
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Event Name  Section    Position  Competitor  Livestock 
Code 

Livestock Name 

2ND DIV BULL RIDE  SECTION  4  1  Dawson Foden             

      2  Clay Ferguson             

      3  Jake Swan DM             

      4  Chase Townsend DM             

      5  Bowman Button DM             

      6  Josh Alexander           

      7  Dylan Brandenburg             

      8  Detroit Gregory DM             

      9  Jack Taylor DM             

      10  Jackson Jefferies             

      11  Corey McCoy             

      12  Daine Patrick             

      13  Edward Webster             

      14  Brodie McNeil             

      15  Amir Kenyon DM             

      16 

17 

Sonny Dahheimer DM   

Beau Spilsbury DM 

         

                               

2ND DIV SADDLE BRONC RIDE  SECTION  1  1  Cyle Tishler DM             

      2  Jesse Remfrey             

      3  George Chong             

      4  Gordon Mullins DM             

      5  Davin Lorraine             

      6  Eddie Campbell DM             

      7  Lachie Finch DM             

      8  Jack Neilson             

      9  Mitch Franz DM             

      10  Cooper Tyler             

      11  Austin Elias DM             

      12  Tom Gordon DM             

      13  Peter Jupiter DM             

      14 

15 

Lachlan Gray   

Jack Papworth DM 
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Event Name  Section    Position  Competitor  Livestock 
Code 

Livestock Name 

2ND DIV SADDLE BRONC RIDE  SECTION  2  1  Karl Ralph DM             

      2  Kelly Hanson             

      3  Clayton Myles DM             

      4  Tristan Halden             

      5  Patrick Duncan             

      6  Zack Knight             

      7  Darryl McPherson DM             

      8  Dylan Brandenburg             

      9  Andrew Duncan             

      10  Mitchell Southern             

      11  Jakob Awramenko DM             

      12  Travis Bandy             

      13  Jed Coote             

      14  Oliver Ledingham             

      15  Kelsey Pavlou             

                               

2ND DIV SADDLE BRONC RIDE  SECTION  3  1  Allan McNaulty             

      2  Jesse Dennis             

      3  Brad Freund DM             

      4  Ken Coleman DM             

      5  Dane Sammon DM             

      6  Thomas Wells DM             

      7  Tyrone Craigie DM             

      8  Caiden Sandilands DM             

      9  Tom Durkin DM             

      10  Rodney McNamara DM             

      11  Jacob Drury             

      12  Jarrod Hall             

      13  Callum Clement             

      14  Bill Banks             

                               

BAREBACK BRONC RIDE  SECTION  1  1  Jack Charnock    0846GM  WESTERN GIRL 

      2  Jason Craigie    0123GM  PURE BID 

      3  Brendon Crawley    30JG  MISS HORTON 

      4  David Worsfold    0822GM  LADY IN RED 

      5  Jarrod McKane    0829GM  MEDICINE WOMAN 

      6  Ryan Livingstone    172JG  LITTLE ANGEL 

      7  Gerard Oversby    144JG  RED JACKET 
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BAREBACK BRONC RIDE  SECTION  2  1  Luke Metcalf    1141GM  UNKNOWN 

      2  Deon Lane    0804GM  BABY BLUE 

      3  Jed Myles    0827GM  MISS SPADES 

      4  Henry Watkins    0617GM  WISH LIST 

      5  Travis Heeb    0722GM  LADY IN BLACK 

      6  Ben Fogarty    50MS  DELTA DAWN 

      7  Brock Mulhall    60JG  KISS AN ANGEL 

              RR    67JG     RAMBLIN ANGEL    

        RR  0722GM  LADY IN BLACK 

        RR  1141GM  UNKNOWN 

 

BARREL RACE  SECTION  1  1  Kaesha Nijssen             

      2  Brooke Pokarier             

      3  Tenielle Middleton             

      4  Emi Carlson             

      5  Kylee Ferguson             

      6  Julie Terry             

      7  Abby Plate             

      8  Cheryl Young             

      9  Alyesha Burford             

      10  Courtney Gray             

      11  Jordan Cashion             

      12  Holly Bryant             

      13  Zara Benjamin             

      14  Dakota Baretta             

      15  Kelly‐Jo Litchfield             

      16  Shanice Petrie DM             

      17  Shae Abela             

      18  Sharna Simmons DM             

      19  Abbey Angland             

      20  Tarni Thrift DM             

      21  Bianca Canham             

      22  Kylie Coates             

      23  Donna Furber DM             

      24  Michelle Potter             

      25  Shona Tribe             

      26  Molly Phibbs             

      27  Kristine Stagg             

      28  Brandee Ferguson             

      29  Jema Slotosch             

      30  Maddison Caban   

 

         

BARREL RACE  SECTION  2  1  Aneeka Ronchi             

      2  Teresa Jones             

      3  Molly Roberts             

      4  PJ Hanrahan             
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      5  Sonia Richards             

      6  Anna Hamilton             

BARREL RACE  SECTION  2  7  Ella Brummell DM             

  Cont.    8  Rebecca Young DM             

      9  Angela Simpson             

      10  Kate Reid             

      11  Leanne Caban             

      12  Nicola Lillyman             

      13  Emma Benjamin             

      14  Christy Engel             

      15  Shay Stringer DM             

      16  Tannah McGuigan             

      17  Jaemi‐Lee Krause             

      18  Tyler Morton DM             

      19  Tamara Walker             

      20  Emma Douglas             

      21  *Nicole McDonald             

      22  Emily Ward             

      23  Jaime‐Lee Mant             

      24  Bridie Davison             

      25  Mackenzie Barrett             

      26  Markayla Shephard             

      27  Tyra Spring   

 

         

BARREL RACE  SECTION  3  1  Dusty McPhee             

      2  Shaina Gosper             

      3  Amy Eckford             

      4  Sarah Hoare             

      5  Katie Vaughan             

      6  Jordyn O'Toole             

      7  Sarah Williams             

      8  Bianca Miller             

      9  Kate Patch             

      10  Adanni Walker             

      11  Libby Corbet             

      12  Tayla Furber             

      13  Ellie Gard             

      14  Ellysa Kenny             

      15  Beccara Lloyd             

      16  Layney Deguara             

      17  Michelle Bush             

      18  Wendy Caban             

      19  Jacy Morton DM             

      20  Caitlyn McPhee             
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BARREL RACE  SECTION  4  1  Cindy Marsh             

      2  Liz Coleman             

      3  Leslie Moore             

      4  Kerrie Holder             

      5  Phoebe Usher             

      6  Tayla Pierce             

      7  Lauren Smith             

      8  Erika Quinn             

      9  Demi Meehan             

      10  Ella Christensen             

      11  Sam Ferrari             

      12  Amanda Tielen             

      13  Ayda Labuschewski             

      14  Ellie Granger DM             

      15  Klancy Higgins             

      16  Amber Battle             

      17  Molly Harper             

      18  Lisa Finch             

      19  Jamie Cottam             

      20  Belinda Burton           
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BREAKAWAY ROPING  SECTION  1  1  Kristie Moore              

      2  Lorraine Wellby           

      3  Kylie Hancock             

      4  Stacey Wilburn             

      5  Peta Browne             

      6  Melissa Harland             

      7  Kylee Ferguson             

      8  Ashanti Hutchins             

      9  Nadine Goldfinch             

      10  Kathryn Hale             

      11  Kelly‐Jo Litchfield             

      12  Gemma Ash             

      13  Lacey Wilcox             

      14  Joanne Jones             

      15  Emily Armitage DM             

      16  Libby Corbet             

      17  Michelle Potter             

      18  Caitlan Ash             

      19  Jamie‐Lee Milner             

      20  Olivia Priestley‐Halliday             

      21  Leanne Caban             

      22  Nicole McDonald             

      23  Ella Jeffery             

      24  Sally Moore             

      25  Falon Hoare            

                           

BREAKAWAY ROPING  SECTION  2  1  Jenny Heath           

      2  Jade Tribe             

      3  Lauren Smith             

      4  Layney Deguara             

      5  Jorja Iker             

      6  Jess Howard             

      7  Jessica Marsh             

      8  Jessica McCoy             

      9  Tayla Pierce             

      10  Kym Ash             

      11  Jane Ryan             

      12  Tracey Watts             

      13  Bianca Canham             

      14  Priscilla Oberreiner             

      15  Caitlyn McPhee             

      16  Candice Perkins             

      17  Sarah Williams             

      18  Alyesha Burford             

      19  Phillipa Leys             
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BREAKAWAY ROPING  SECTION  2  20  Debbie Arnold  DM             

  continued    21  Amanda Tielen             

      22  Jessica Cottam             

      23  Teresa Jones             

      24  Mackenzie March             

                         

BREAKAWAY ROPING  SECTION  3  1  Kylie Coates           

      2  Nicola Lillyman             

      3  Kelly Woodhouse             

      4  Aneeka Ronchi             

      5  Anna Crisp             

      6  Ellie Gard             

      7  Demi Meehan             

      8  Ellysa Kenny             

      9  Liz Hampton             

      10  Brooke Pokarier             

      11  Bridie Davison             

      12  Lucy Goodsell             

      13  Maisy Hetherington             

      14  Maddison Caban             

      15  Mikaylah Kalinski             

      16  Dakota Baretta             

      17  Dusty McPhee             

      18  Bianca Miller             

      19  Jordan Cashion             

      20  Angela Simpson             

      21  Holly Forster             

      22  Eileen Hobbs             

      23  Melissa Wilburn             

      24  Brandee Ferguson             

      25  Jaime‐Lee Mant             

                         

BREAKAWAY ROPING  SECTION  4  1  Georgie Kapeller           

      2  Robyn McKellar             

      3  Madison Harland             

      4  Wendy Caban             

      5  Jamie Cottam             

      6  Ella Burns             

      7  Rae‐Etta Harrison             

      8  Mackenzie Mearns             

      9  Jocelyn Richardson             

      10  Sharon McGuire             
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BREAKAWAY ROPING  SECTION  5  1  Jemma Dowling                 

      2  Lacey Hoskins             

      3  Molly Phibbs             

      4  Katie Vaughan             

      5  Leslie Moore             

      6  Leanne Deguara             

      7  Tatum Kersh             

      8  Emma Forster             

      9  Marie Crisp             

      10  Joebie McPhee             

      11  Zoe Searle             

      12  Janis Keating‐Lowe             

      13  Sarah Hoare             

      14  Louise Wiles             

                   

BULL RIDE – Round 1  SECTION  1  1  Riley Eade    529JD  WITCH DOCTOR 

      2  Cameron McLennan    808JD  HYSTERIA 

      3  James Fels    656JD  RELOADED  

      4  Caiden Sandilands    130JD  MOLLY DUCA 

      5  James Stockdale    933JD  CAT WEASEL 

      6  Braeden Stubbs    801JD  HELL RAISER 

      7  Tristan Braden    354JD  SPRING LOADED 

      8  Darcy McBean    906JD  TRIGGER MAN 

      9  Darcy Harrison‐Douglas    946JD  BANDIT 

      10  Cameron Southern    831JD  PANDEMIC 

      11  Jake Bowen    720JD  FIG JAM 

      12  Johnson Davis    726JD  SCREAMING DEAMON 

      13  Josh Alexander  MC22   PANEMONIUM 

                   

BULL RIDE – Round 1  SECTION  2  1  Michael Johnston    766TD  TROPICAL RASH 

      2  Jackson Cameron    680TD  RANDOM ASSAULT 

      3  Lachlan Slade    765TD  TOUGH WALK  

      4  Mark Lamberth     912JD  UNVACCINATED 

      5  Jake Curr    2dTD  TROOPER 

      6  Anthony Ryan    552TD  HIGH RISK 

      7  Cody J Williams    131TD  HUNTING GROUNDS 

      8  Brumby Brandenburg    730TD  HUMDINGER 

      9  Clayton Miners    ‐12TD  WEST POINT 

      10  James Bennett    369JD  BUFFALO SOLDIER 

      11  Matthew Hollis    805JD  SCRAM JET  

      12  Zane Hall    712TD  BAD MOON 

      13  Joe Down    907TD  MIMI 

      14  Chris Howard    894TD  CLOSE COMBAT 
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BULL RIDE – Round 1  SECTION  3  1  Sam Woodall    701JD  DA GOOSE 

      2  Jackson Gray    JK004DB  WOOSAA 

      3  Layne Hetherton    905JD  WITCH WAY 

      4  Beau Willis    13DB  DACKY 

      5  Zane Shrimp    713DB  HOOLIHAN 

      6  Adam Bullock    532JD  REMATCH 

      7  Kurt Shephard    JK003DB  MR WHIPPY 

      8  Edward Webster    901DB  DIGGA 

      9  Jake Schiller    917DB  FRESH PRINCE 

      10  Kelsey Pavlou    777DB  NOTORIOUS 

      11  Sam Champ    359JD  COME ALONE JOHNNY 

      12  Toby Hale    515DB  BILLY BADLANDS 

      13  Lauchlan Waters    501DB  FOREVER AMEN 

      14  Boston Leather    94DB  ANNIHILATION 

      15  George Chong    MC2DB  CERTIFIED FREAK 

      16  Cazian Griffiths    928DB  THUG NASTY 

      17  Lleyton Browne   MC5DB  RED LINE 

      18  Darryl McPherson    503DB  CERTIFIED LOVER BOY 

      19  Jack Keats    518DB  DEADWOOD 

      20  Clay Ferguson    303DB    WINCHESTER 

             

        RR  506DB  Yellowstone 

        RR  401DB  Ariats Flaunt It 

             

BULL RIDE – Round 2  SECTION  1  1  Boston Leather DM       

      2  Toby Hale       

      3  Kelsey Pavlou       

      4  Layne Hetherton       

      5  Darcy Harrison‐Douglas       

      6  James Stockdale       

      7  Braeden Stubbs       

      8  Riley Eade       

      9  Mark Lamberth DM       

      10  Jack Keats       

      11  Jackson Cameron       

      12  Kurt Shephard       

      13  Josh Alexander     

                         

BULL RIDE – Round 2  SECTION  2  1  Edward Webster       

      2  Anthony Ryan       

      3  Cazian Griffiths       

      4  Darcy McBean       

      5  Clayton Miners       

      6  Darryl McPherson DM       
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      7  Cameron McLennan       

      8  Sam Woodall       

      9  Cody J Williams       

      10  Lleyton Browne DM       

      11  Tristan Braden       

      12  Sam Champ       

      13  Jake Bowen       

      14  James Bennett       

                         

BULL RIDE – Round 2  SECTION  3  1  George Chong       

      2  Jake Curr       

      3  Adam Bullock       

      4  Caiden Sandilands DM       

      5  Zane Hall       

      6  Lauchlan Waters       

      7  Lachlan Slade       

      8  Beau Willis       

      9  Brumby Brandenburg       

      10  Johnson Davis       

      11  Clay Ferguson       

      12  Cameron Southern       

      13  James Fels       

      14  Michael Johnston       

      15  Zane Shrimp       

      16  Matthew Hollis       

      17  Joe Down       

      18  Chris Howard       

      19  Jackson Gray       

      20  Jake Schiller       

                      

JUNIOR BARREL RACE  SECTION  1  1  Darcee Worsfold             

      2  Maggie Gallaway DM             

      3  Sienna Miller             

      4  Cruz Leahy             

      5  Daisy Lovett             

      6  Katie Pierce             

      7  Goregia Snelling             

      8  Dekota Caban             

      9  Molly Harper             

      10  Dallon Finch             

                         

JUNIOR BARREL RACE  SECTION  2  1  Ella Christensen             

      2  Grace Bridges             

      3  Dusty Young             

      4  Ryder Pierce             
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      5  Mia Diplock‐Barron             

      6  Mason Iker             

      7  Kodah Lovett             

      8  Tyler Morton DM             

      9  Holly Bryant             

JUNIOR BARREL RACE  SECTION  2  10  Indi Potter             

  Continued    11  Tyra Spring             

      12  Jessie Brummell DM             

      13  Emi Carlson             

      14  Amber Haling             

      15  Ayda Labuschewski             

      16  Carter McDonald             

      17  Charlee Dixson DM             

      18  Denton Perkins             

      19  Lily Hobbs             

      20  Slater McDonald             

                   

JUNIOR BARREL RACE  SECTION  3  1  Libby Corbet             

      2  Maddi Eckford             

      3  Emily Ward             

      4  Phoebe Usher             

      5  Scarlett Flecker DM             

      6  Imogen Usher             

      7  Tayla Furber             

      8  Sophie Edmonds             

      9  Mahleah Stacey DM             

      10  Weston Jones             

      11  Rainey Worsfold             

      12  Lachlan Wellby             

      13  Quentin Snelling             

      14  Chelsey Roots             

      15  Gabriella Phillips             

      16  Mackenzie March             

      17  Clara Greenwood DM             

      18  Will Vidler DM             

      19  Tate Smith             

      20  Mackenzie McCulloch   

 

         

JUNIOR BARREL RACE  SECTION  4  1  Milly Scanlon             

      2  Kellie Nichol             

      3  Tess Lloyd             

      4  Madison Harland             

      5  Mackenzie Mearns             

      6  Riley O'Dell             

      7  Jordyn O'Toole             
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      8  Heidi Middleton             

      9  Cade Ferguson             

      10  Hayley Woodhouse             

      11  Charlie Limpus             

      12  Molly McKinley             

JUNIOR BARREL RACE  SECTION  4  13  Bree O'Reilly             

  continued    14  Kaylee Jeffery             

      15  Molly Roberts             

      16  Jacy Morton DM             
                               

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING  SECTION  1  1  Mackenzie Mearns             

      2  Jack Wharton             

      3  Molly Harper             

      4  Lachlan Wellby             

      5  Dallon Finch             

      6  Mackenzie March             

      7  Amber Haling             

      8  Emily Ward             

      9  Hayley Woodhouse             

      10  Jayden Kenny             

                               

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING  SECTION  2  1  Luke Jeffery             

      2  Joseph Foxlee             

      3  Cruz Leahy             

      4  Mitchell Wharton             

      5  Ella Jeffery             

      6  Kaylee Jeffery             

      7  Jackson Dixson             

      8  Madison Harland             

      9  Kardah Hanrahan             

      10  Riley O'Dell             

                               

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING  SECTION  3  1  Gabriella Phillips             

      2  Heidi Middleton             

      3  Lily Hobbs             

      4  Molly McKinley             

      5  Rhys O'Toole             

      6  Justin Ross             

      7  Mason Iker             

      8  Emi Carlson             

      9  Ryder Pierce             

      10  Jake Deguara             
                               

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING  SECTION  4  1  Jordyn O'Toole             

      2  Tess Lloyd             

      3  Daisy Wilton             
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      4  Libby Corbet             

      5  Tyra Spring             

      6  Levi Ward             

      7  Lawson McDonald             

      8  Lacey Hoskins             

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING  SECTION  4  9  Slater McDonald             

  continued    10  Sienna Miller             

      11  Garrett Hanrahan             

                               

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING  SECTION  5  1  Carter McDonald             

      2  Bridie Lloyd             

      3  Jett Leahy             

      4  Charlie Limpus             

      5  Dekota Caban             

      6  Cade Ferguson             

      7  Sophie Edmonds             

      8  Mackenzie McCulloch             

      9  Tate Smith             

      10  Luke Leys             

                               

JUNIOR BULL RIDE  SECTION  1  1  Dustin Gannon             

      2  Dawson Foden             

      3  Jhett Diplock‐Barron             

      4  Riley O'Dell             

      5  Jayden Kenny             

      6  Dylan Starr DM             

      7  Brad Freund             

      8  Billy Bowker             

      9  Levi Ward             

      10  Jack Bode DM             

      11  Jackson Dixson             

      12  Cooper Mitchell             

      13  Noah Dingle             

      14  Garrett Hanrahan             

      15  Jed Fairchild DM             

      16  Justin Ross             

      17  Dallon Finch             

                               

JUNIOR BULL RIDE  SECTION  2  1  Matty Ahern             

      2  Corey Burger             

      3  Blayne Iker             

      4  Daine Patrick             

      5  Ethan Coster DM             

      6  Jesse Pendergast             

      7  Jesse Remfrey             
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      8  Sam Christie DM             

      9  Kash Turner             

      10  Dustin Roots             

      11  Kardah Hanrahan             

      12  Cooper Hoare             

JUNIOR BULL RIDE  SECTION  2  13  Cade Ferguson             

  continued    14  Jack Mullins DM             

      15  Sam Daley DM             

      16  Peter Gregory Jnr DM             

      17  Blake Croyden             

                               

JUNIOR STEER RIDE  SECTION  1  1  Garrett Hanrahan             

      2  Billy Bowker             

      3  Sam Christie DM             

      4  Jhett Diplock‐Barron             

      5  Matty Ahern             

      6  Jayden Kenny             

      7  Blake Croyden             

      8  Ryder Pierce             

      9  Kash Turner             

      10  Ryland Gregory DM             

      11  Sebastian Gregory DM             

      12  Jack Mullins DM             

      13  Cooper Hoare             

      14  Jesse Remfrey             

      15  Jackson Dixson             

      16  Bronzon Mara‐Skellern             

      17  Lincoln Murphy DM             

                               

JUNIOR STEER RIDE  SECTION  2  1  Noah Dingle             

      2  Daine Patrick             

      3  Dallon Finch             

      4  Justin Ross             

      5  Byron Kirk             

      6  Dawson Foden             

      7  Jacy Morton DM             

      8  Brad Freund             

      9  Peter Gregory Jnr DM             

      10  Kardah Hanrahan             

      11  Jesse Pendergast             

      12  Jordan Frost DM             

      13  Sam Daley DM             

      14  Riley Ahern DM             

      15  Lawson McDonald             

      16  Dylan Starr DM             
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      17  Quayden Langton DM   

 

         

                               

JUNIOR STEER RIDE  SECTION  3  1  Levi Ward             

      2  Brody Murphy DM             

      3  Blayne Iker             

      4  Cade Ferguson             

      5  Dustin Roots             

      6  Riley O'Dell             

      7  Corey Burger             

      8  Ethan Coster DM             

      9  Cooper Mitchell             

      10  Jed Fairchild DM             

                               

JUNIOR TEAM ROPING  SECTION  1  1  Emily Ward             

      2  Brad Freund             

      3  Kaylee Jeffery             

      4  Dallon Finch             

      5  Jake Deguara             

      6  Luke Jeffery             

      7  Kardah Hanrahan             

      8  Jayden Kenny             

      9  Joseph Foxlee             

      10  Jackson Dixson             

                               

JUNIOR TEAM ROPING  SECTION  2  1  Beau Middleton             

      2  Ella Jeffery             

      3  Rhys O'Toole             

      4  Jesse Remfrey             

      5  Cruz Leahy             

      6  Luke Leys             

      7  Jack Wharton             

      8  Jordyn O'Toole             

      9  Jett Leahy             

      10  Mackenzie Mearns             

                               

JUNIOR TEAM ROPING  SECTION  3  1  Charlie Limpus             

      2  Taylon Marsh             

      3  Lacey Hoskins             

      4  Mitchell Wharton             

      5  Garrett Hanrahan             

      6  Tate Smith             

      7  Mason Iker             

      8  Cade Ferguson   
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OVER 40's BULL RIDE  SECTION  1  1  Jason Webb DM             

      2  Guy Hall             

      3  Peter Gregory DM             

      4  Joel Kraut DM             

      5  Peter Gregory DM             

      6  Clint Kenyon DM             

      7  Mark Douglas DM             

      8  Scott Miners DM             

      9  Scott Morton DM           

            10  David Mawhinney 

 

         

OVER 55'S TR ISA  SECTION  1  1  Glen W Perkins \ Mark Gibb           

      2  Teresa Jones\ Bruce Marsh           

      3  Robert McPhee\ Patrick 
McCarthy DM 

         

      4  Randall Spann DM \ Garry 
Longney  

         

      5  Lamar Cox \David Core           

      6  Sharon McGuire \Tony Gray           

      7  Jenny Heath \ Alan Wood           

      8  Bob Holder \ Darren 
Brandenburg 

         

      9  Casey Tribe \            

      10  Lindsay Rosetta \ Colin 
Ferguson 

         

                   

                               

ROPE AND TIE  SECTION  1  1  Ty Pokarier             

      2  Dylan Corbet             

      3  Campbell Hodson             

      4  Rope McPhee             

      5  Coben Ayers             

      6  Lochlan Flanagan             

      7  Tyler Kenny             

      8  Heath Nichols             

      9  Shane Iker             

      10  Logan Penfold   
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ROPE AND TIE  SECTION  2  1  Kardah Hanrahan             

      2  Andrew Duncan             

      3  Aaron Leahy             

      4  Cameron Milner             

      5  Justin Potter             

      6  Luke Leys             

      7  Toby Hale             

      8  Jay R Marsh             

      9  Shane Kenny             

      10  William Miller             

                               

ROPE AND TIE  SECTION  3  1  Clay Caban             

      2  Terry Evison             

      3  Brody Moss             

      4  Patrick McCarthy             

      5  Jayden Kenny             

      6  Stuart McGuire‐Spalding             

      7  Mitch Eastwell             

      8  Daniel Kennedy             

      9  Adam Harvey             

                               

SADDLE BRONC RIDE  SECTION  1  1  Jayden Blacker    31JG  BLUE FLAME 

      2  Jason Craigie    0925GM  LITTLE BOB 

      3  Cooper Tyler    1JG  MIDNIGHT BLUE 

      4  Clint Read    55JG  PAINTED RIVER 

      5  Mitchell Lansdowne    K27GM  THE GAMBLER 

      6  Travis Bandy    41JG  CORRYONG KID 

      7  Jake Curr    0029GM  GAMBLIN' GIRL 

      8  James Sclanders    8JG  WINGADEE 

      9  Tim Hammond    ‐0921GM  DOUBLE TIME 

      10  Robbie Berryman    ‐K31GM  BIG RIVER 

      11  Corbin Mundy    K30GM  ROSE 

      12  Lachie Sheppard    0821GM  MISS CACTUS 

      13  Tristan Braden    192JG  I'M NO ANGEL 

      14  Jack Neilson    37JG  BABY BLUE 

      15  Tristan Halden    46JG  BUCK SKIN BUCK 

      16  Jacob Drury    0929GM  TRY ME 

      17  Tyler Chong    1146GM  BUZ 

      18  Stuart Milne    1144GM  DEALER 
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SADDLE BRONC RIDE  SECTION  2  1  Jarrod Hall    612MS  KING OF ROSES 

      2  Gavin Fry    0023GM  CALL ME SPECIAL 

      3  Callum Clement    51MS  MORTICIA 

      4  Cooper Thatcher    0825GM  MISS JINGLE 

      5  Ken Coleman DM    052GM  JANE 

      6  Mark Meredith    29JG  THAT'S GOLD 

      7  Ellis Graham DM    ‐K31GM  BIG RIVER 

      8  Cameron Southern    208MS  PERFECT MATCH 

      9  Rory Sheppard    32JG  BOBBY 

                               

SADDLE BRONC RIDE  SECTION  3  1  David T Stacey    ‐K26GM  REMEMBERME 

      2  Tom Knight    1146GM  BUZ 

      3  Patrick Duncan    0027GM  THE JOKER 

      4  Michael Johnston    0927GM  KING OF SPADES 

      5  Jordan Iker    K4GM  IRA HAYES 

      6  Jack Campbell    0941GM  ARENA GIRL 

      7  Dean Oliver    0614GM  SECRET SISTER 

      8  Jed Coote   
                                              RR 
                                              RR 
                                              RR 

 

0902GM 
0922GM        
0501GM 

0617GM 

SURPRISE 

LONE STAR 

MISS KINGS WAY 

WISH LIST 

 

STEER WRESTLING  SECTION  1  1  Lee Moore             

      2  Heath Nichols             

      3  Gerard Oversby             

      4  Adam Knowles             

      5  Ryan Livingstone             

      6  Terry Evison             

      7  William Guilford             

      8  Clay Caban             

      9  William Sloan             

      10  Jace Land             

      11  Luke Ford             

      12  Mark Gibb             

      13  Campbell Hodson   
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STEER WRESTLING  SECTION  2  1  Shilo Gosbee             

      2  Gene McDonald             

      3  Ian Allen             

      4  Tate Van Wel             

      5  Cody Schaefer             

      6  Jordan Iker             

      7  Peter Davenport             

      8  Wade Forster             

      9  Ben Terry             

      10  Patrick Thomson             

      11  Andrew Duncan             

      12  Thomas Durbidge             

                               

STEER WRESTLING  SECTION  3  1  Terry Flute             

      2  David Mawhinney             

      3  Marcus Jones             

      4  Gavin Walker             

      5  Tim Richardson             

      6  Jesse Glass             

      7  Jack Seaman             

      8  Mark Thompson             

      9  Jake Deudney             

      10  James Hann             

      11  Cohen Collins             

      12  Cordel Gosbee             

                               

TEAM ROPING  SECTION  1  1  Teresa Jones \ *Nicole 
McDonald 

         

      2  Jess Howard \ Holly Forster           

      3  Phillip Jeffery \ Ella Jeffery           

      4  Terry Flute \ David Core           

      5  Casey Tribe \ Jackson Clark           

      6  Ian Remfrey \ Jesse Remfrey           

      7  Rae‐Etta Harrison \ Robyn 
McKellar 

         

      8  Lauren Smith \  Wendy 
Caban 

         

      9  Tyler Kenny \ Ellysa Kenny           

      10  Thomas Durbidge \ Gene 
McDonald 

         

      11  Terry Evison \ Aaron 
Bookluck 

         

      12  Cooper Thatcher \ Jake 
Deudney 

         

      13  Robert McPhee \ Joebie 
McPhee 
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TEAM ROPING  SECTION  1  14  Jackson Guilford \ Maclay 
Phelps 

         

  continued    15  Tatum Kersh\  Tim 
Burraston 

         

      16  Jayden Bush\  Lamar Cox           

      17  Mitchell Hill  \Adrian Chong           

      18  Jay R Marsh  \*Georgie 
Kapeller 

         

      19  Tony Gray \ Sarah Hoare           

      20  Melissa Harland \ Phillipa 
Leys 

         

                               

TEAM ROPING  SECTION  2  1  Kasey Letts \ David Letts           

      2  Darren Brandenburg \ 
Cameron Southern 

         

      3  Clancy Middleton Jnr \ Glen 
W Perkins 

         

      4  Gary Tielen \ Angela 
Simpson 

         

      5  Daniel Kennedy \ Grant 
Hanrahan 

         

      6  Lee Moore \ Andrew Voll           

      7  Mark Wadsworth \ Dylan 
Corbet 

         

      8  Greg Leys \ luke Leys           

      9  Jackson Dixson \ Waylon 
Walker 

         

      10  Patrick McCarthy \ Andrew 
Jamison 

         

      11  Kardah Hanrahan \ Coben 
Ayers 

         

      12  Daniel Guilford \ William 
Guilford 

         

      13  Logan Penfold \ William 
Miller 

         

      14  Jesse Glass \ Adam Knowles           

      15  Wade Forster \ Andrew 
Forster 

         

      16  Brock Mulhall \ Alan Wood           

      17  Rope McPhee \ Toby Hale           

      18  Cameron Milner \ Shane 
Iker 
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TEAM ROPING  SECTION  3  1  Brendan Kenny \ Campbell 
Hodson 

         

      2  Mark Gibb \ Chris Cameron           

      3  Justin Scoggin \ Heath 
Nichols 

         

      4  Jayden Kenny \ Shane Kenny           

      5  Jack Campbell \ Clay Caban           

      6  Scott Napier \ Dale Caban           

      7  Mitch Eastwell \ Jett Leahy           

      8  Kai Clark \ Benjamin Smith           

      9  Jake Deguara \ Jarrod 
Deguara 

         

      10  Glen Blackney \ Bob Holder           

      11  Lee Hanrahan \ Jordan Iker           

      12  Aaron Leahy \ Brody Moss           

      13  John Wharton \ Luke 
Wharton 

         

      14  Rodney Crisp \ Jamie Currie           

      15  Bruce Marsh \ Caitlyn 
McPhee 

         

      16  Lochlan Flanagan \ Ella 
Burns 

         

      17  Cade Ferguson \ Colin 
Ferguson 

         

      18  Adam Harvey \ Ty Pokarier 
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Station Buckjump   SECTION 1    1  Oliver Ledingham 

2  Gordon Mullins 

3        Eddie Campbell 

4   Jakob Awramenko 

5  Cyle Tishler 

6   Tom Durkin 

7  Travis Bandy  

8            Kennis Campbell 

9  Davin Lorraine 

 
 

Mini Bull Ride 11‐14  SECTION 1    1            Sebastian Gregory  

2            Lawson McDonald 

3            Jake Washband 

4        Noah Dingle 

5        Sam Daley 

6        Riley O’Dell 

7        Rylee Remfrey 

8  Bronzon Mara‐Skellern 

9        Kelvin Barber 

10         Brody Murphy 

11  Tommy Miners 

12    GarreƩ Hanrahan  

13    WyaƩ Hanrahan  

14        Dylan Starr 
 

1        Zackahn WilleƩs 

2   Ronan Miosge  

3   Cooper Hoare 

4  Ashley Murphy 

5  Riley Ahern 

6  Johnathan Carlo  

7  Blayne Iker 

8  Lincoln Murphy 

9  River Richardson 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

SECTION 2 



 

MT ISA MINES RODEO, 2023 QLD Draw 
Date: 10‐08‐2023 ‐ 13‐08‐2023 

   

 

 

Report generated: 28‐07‐2023   25 of 28 

Mini Bull Ride 8‐11   SECTION 1    1   Ryland Gregory  

  2  Carter McDonald  

  3  Slater McDonald 

  4  Austin Mawhinney 

  5  Jack Mawhinney 

  6  Wylie Roots 

  7  Tobee Remfrey  

  8  Declan Mitchell 

  9  Ryder Pierce 

  10  Byron Kirk 

  11  Billy Earl 

  12  Talon Buckby 

  13  Trey Buckby 

  14  Tommy Murphy  

  15  Josiah Willetts 
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  2023 Mount Isa Mines Rodeo Program 
*Subject to change 

 
 
 
THURSDAY  
8:30am                              
1st Sec Ladies Barrel Race. 30 
1st Sec Rope and Tie. 10 
1st Sec Ladies Breakaway Roping 25 
1st Sec Junior Steer Ride 17 
1st Sec Steer Wrestling 13 
1st Sec 2nd Div Saddle Bronc Ride 14 
2nd Sec Ladies Breakaway Roping 24 
1st Sec 2nd Div Bull Ride. 18 
12noon FINISH 
 
FRIDAY  
9am 
2nd Sec Ladies Barrel Race 27 
2nd Sec Rope and Tie 10 
2nd Sec Junior Steer Ride 17 
3rd Sec Ladies Breakaway Roping 25 
1st Sec Junior Bull Ride 17 
1st Sec Junior Breakaway Roping 10 
1st Sec 11‐14 years Mini Bull Ride 14 
1st Sec Junior Barrel Race 10 
12.10 BREAK 
1.00 pm 
3rd Sec Ladies Barrel Race 20 
2nd sec 2nd Div Bull Ride 17 
2nd Sec Junior Barrel Race 20 
1st Sec Team Roping. 20 
2nd Sec Junior Breakaway Roping 10 
2nd Sec Junior Bull Ride 17 
1st Sec Junior Team Roping. 10 
2nd Sec 2nd Div Saddle Bronc Ride 15 
2nd Sec Steer Wrestling 12 
1st Sec Open Bull ride 13 
4:45 pm BREAK 
5:45pm  
Super Hero Bronc Ride 14 
Op Shop Barrel Race 20 
6.30 Opening Ceremony  
7pm  
1st Sec Open Bareback Ride 7 
2nd Sec Open Bull Ride 14 
4th Sec Ladies Breakaway Roping  10 
1st Sec Open Saddle Bronc Ride 18 
3rd Sec Steer Wrestling 12 
3rd Sec Open Bull Ride 20 
9.00pm FINISH  
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SATURDAY  
9am 
4th Sec Ladies Barrel Race 20 
3rd Sec Junior Breakaway Roping 10 
3rd Sec Junior Steer Ride 10 
2nd Sec Team Roping. 18 
Rnd 2 1st Sec Open Bull Ride 13 
3rd Sec Rope and Tie 10 
3rd Sec 2nd Div Saddle Bronc Ride 14 
5th Sec Ladies Breakaway Roping 14 
Rnd 2 2nd Sec Open Bull Ride 14 
12.00 pm BREAK 
1.00 pm Grand entry  
2nd Sec Open Bareback Ride 7 
4th Sec Junior Breakaway Roping 11 
2nd Sec Open Saddle Bronc Ride 9 
2nd Sec Junior Team Roping 10 
3rd Sec 2nd  Div Bull Ride 17 
3rd Sec Junior Barrel Race 20 
8‐10 years Mini Bull Ride 15 
Presentations – 8‐10 Mini Bull Ride 
Local Station Buckjump‐ 9 
1st Sec 2nd Div Bareback Ride. 7 
3rd Sec Team Roping 18 
3rd Sec Open Saddle Bronc Ride 8 
Ladies Breakaway Roping FINAL ‐ 20 
Presentations – Ladies Breakaway Roping 
Rnd 2 3rd Sec Open Bull Ride 20 
6.00 pm BREAK.  
7. pm Introduction Cowboys & Cowgirls 
Open Bareback Ride FINAL 10 
Presentations –Open Bareback 
1st Sec Steer Wrestling Final ‐ 9 
Junior Bull Ride FINAL 6 
Presentations – Jnr Bull Ride 
Ladies Barrel Race Final ‐ 20 
Presentations –Ladies Barrel Race 
Open Saddle Bronc Ride FINAL 10 
Presentations –Open Saddle Bronc 
2nd Sec Steer Wrestling Finals. 10 
Presentations –Steer Wrestling  
Open Bull Ride FINAL 10 
Presentations‐ 0pen Bull Ride  
9.30pm  FINISH 
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SUNDAY 
9am 
4th sec Junior Barrel Race – 16 
3rd Sec Junior Team Roping 8 
Presentations – Junior Team Roping 
2nd Sec 2nd Div Bareback Ride 7 
5th Sec Junior breakaway roping 10 
Presentations – Jnr Breakaway Roping 
4th Sec 2nd Div Bull Ride 17 
Junior Steer Ride FINAL 6 
Presentations – Jnr Steer Ride 
2nd sec 11‐14 years Mini Bull Ride 10 
Presentations – 11‐14 Mini Bull Ride 
Local Station Buckjump FINAL 6 
Presentations – Local Station Buckjump  
Over 55‘s Team Roping 10 
Presentations – Over 55’s Team Toping  
Over 40s Bull Ride 10 
Presentations – Over 40’s Bull Ride 
12pm BREAK 
1pm GRAND ENTRY and CAR RAFFLE 
1.30 PM  
2nd Div Bareback FINAL 10 
Presentations – 2nd Div Bareback 
Team Roping FINALS 20 
Presentations –Team Roping  
2nd div Saddle Bronc Ride FINAL 10 
Presentations –2nd div Saddle Bronc  
Junior Barrel Race Final 10 
Presentations –Jnr Barrel Race 
Rope & Tie FINAL 15  
Presentations –Rope & Tie  
2nd Div Bull Ride FINAL 10 
Presentations –2nd Div Bull Ride  
4:00pm. FINISH.  
 
 

 
 


